
* Saturday, November 12 +Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
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Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
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B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Early Morning Programme8.0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Saturday Morning session (AuntDaisy)9.30 Sentimental Serenade
9.45 The Friendly Road session with the
Traveller10. 0 Thyee Hits and a Miss
10.15 Light Orchestral Favourites
410.30 1ZB Happiness Club session
411. O Variety Hour12. O Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session ?

«® Cavalcade of Famous American*

Dance Bands2.0 Sports Summary every Half-hour2.2 Priority Parade2.30 For Those at Home"4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.80 Sports Summary** Milestone Club
Way Out West5. 0 Sunbeam session

5.30 . Christmashurst Stories
5.45 Echoes of the Cinema

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Designed by Decca
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Empire Games Sports Quiz
6.45 Sports Results (Bill
7. 0 #£'The Lilian Dale Affair
eg ss
Modulation to the Moderns Alan
y
Reserved:

Money-Go-Round8. 0
8.30 ~What’s New in.Records
8.45 Golden Coit9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 For the Saturday Stay~at-Homes10. 0 Dancing Time10.15 Out of the Night: The AmazingPersecution of Dr. Dix
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down .

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.
6. Oa.m. On Our Breakfast session
8.15 Sports session ‘
8.30 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
8.45 Nelson Eddy and Jeannette Mac-Donald
9. 0 Saturday Morning session (AuntDaisy)30 Keyboard Masters
Song Folio
Gardening (Snowy) :Housewives session (Marjorie)Tropical Tempo
Denny Dennis (vocal)Movie Memories
Down Texas Way
Sports CancellationsPartners in Harmony
Melody Mixture
Bright Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations2 Sports Results every Half-hour |2 Matinee: David Rose and Orchestra

2. Tenors of Todaya Organ, Dance Band and Me
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ma '] The Charioteers15 Hawaiian Music

Ivan Rixon SingersFilm Star Vocalists
Famous Dance Bands
Popular Parade
Radio RhythmSwiss Family Robinson (first
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broadcast)
15 News from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler)
30 Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME

& 0 In Gay Mood6.15 The Sea Rover
6.45 Music with a Charm
6.56 Sports session (George Edwards)
> FS The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Modulation to the Moderns
7.45 Gems from Opera8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Popular Parade9.30 Anne Shelton and Kate Smith
9.45 Time to Dance
10. O Records from Our Catalogue10.30 ZB Evening Requests :

12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hil!)8.15 Sports session: Late Preview
9, 0 Saturday Morning session (AuntDaisy)9.30 Light and Bright10. O Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. 0 Favourites for Today11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)
12. 0 Luncheon session °

12.15 p.m. Wegetable Growing in theHome Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations
4. 2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm
2. 0 Sports Summaries Every Half-hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories (Major Harri-
son)
2.45 Swirl of the Kilt3. 0 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
3.15 Songs by Beniamino Gigli3.30 Comedy Corner
3.45 Ella Fitzgerald and the Ink Spots4. 0 Music for Saturday Afternoon
4.30 Sports Summary ;

Children’s session
4,45 Variety5. 0 Christmashurst Stories
5.15 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John

:5.45 Change in Tune «
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy
7.45 Pride and Prejudice.8. 0 Money~Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.46 Fair9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 For the Young Moderns
10. O Gus Gray, Special Correspondent10.15 Swing is Sweet
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

SLED iva.wins |

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day ©

A Tunes for the Early
7.35 Morning Star
: Whistle When You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
8.a Saturday Morning Session (Auntisy
ariety Time

10. 0 Hits From Broadway
10.15 Phil Green and his Grahoated10.30 Familiar Favourites
411. 0 Phil Harris Humour |

11.15 Set Aside For Sisters
pipesie Cancellations and Postpone-
1145.aioe Simpson Sextet
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Melody Menup.m. Of Interest to Men

Lunch Time Variety ‘Dick Jurgens and hisSports Summary Every Half-houpelody Memories
Tropic TunesAll-Time VarietyFrom the U.S.A,
Songs of the IslandsThe Stars of Song
Jazz Violinist: Joe VenutiPlatter Parade
Children’s Hour (Peter)Children’s QuizFrom the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Your Music and Mine.
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Modulation to the Moderns7.45 Sweet and Slow
8. 0 oney-Go-Round8.30 hat’s New in Records8.45 Tales from the Pen of Edgar AllegPoe: William Wilson (part 1)9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Master of Melody: Cole Porter9.30 Trans-Atlantic Parade9.45 Hillbilly Hit Parade10.0 Supper Show Time

RS10.30 &11.20 Dance Music from theTown Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

ee, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
a.m. Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)Morning Request sessionWith a Smile and a SongInterlude on StringsBlithe Spirits
Robinson Cleaver (organ)Vine Moore and Nevard
Lawrence Welk’s Orchestra
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellationsnte Rey45 Strict Tempo

O Lunch Music25 p.m. Sports Cancellations30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session
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2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-hour2.4 Popular Artists on Parade2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 The Kay Kyser Orchestra
3. 0 Songs of the Prairie3.15 Piano Time: Count Basie
ay Variety Roundup4. Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Light and Bright5. O Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill 2

5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of theDreamy Cricket ;

5.45 The Coventry Hippodrome Orches-tra and Gracie Fields °
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Topical Tunes .6.15 Vocal Duets6.30 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7.0 Dramatio Interlude

7.15 Lilian Dale Affair> Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
7.45
7 Lilt of the Waltz8.0 Money-Go-Round
ee Highlights of Hits8. Family Favourites
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect9.32 Saturday Night Concert Hall
10. 0 Close down

Trade names. appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

A musical survey of some of the
dance music of the past decade ig fea-
tured from 1ZB this afternoon at 1.0
p.m. in "Cavaleade of Famous Artists.’’ae By

Recent reports from London onBeniamino . Gigli’s appearances there
speak of his voice and technique as re-.
taining the brilliance and power which
we knew so Well before the war. Some .of his well known recordings will be
broadcast by 3ZB at 3.15 this after-noon.

Quick,
Safe relief on those
66difficult"days
Pain headache thatfeelingofbeing offcolour anddepressed.Next time you feel like that take
justTWOAnacin tablets.You']]get
fast;' safe relief.

FOUR
Ingredients make all the difference
Anacin tabletsworkat anamazingspeed becauseevery tablet is
a combination of four medically proven ingredients. One of
these ingredients is QUININE which reduces fever. Ask
for Anacin- sold atall chemistsand stores in units of
12and30,bottlesof50and Ioo.Keepthemhandy.

ANACINREgisteRed TRaDE MaRK:

Hith the4th ingredientQuinine
Two TABLETSbringFAST RELIEF
FROM PAIN
Kolynos(NZ:)Ltd:,60KitchenerSt,Auckland NA9-4


